
06/10/2023 YM Exiles fixtures 23-24

2023
day Start Date Team Opposition venue time Pairs Div

Wed 27-Sep Mens A Rushmere @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Thu 28-Sep Mens C Skillcentre @ Handford Hall Sch Dome 19:15 2p div 5

Wed 04-Oct Mixed A Felixstowe @ Suffolk One 19:00 3p div 1
Mon 09-Oct Mens A Stowmarket @ Mid Suffolk LC 20:00 2p div 1
Mon 09-Oct Mens C Felixstowe @ Brackenbury SC 19:00 2p div 5
Wed 11-Oct Mens B Ipswich Tigers @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 3
Wed 11-Oct Mixed B Thorpeness @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 2
Wed 18-Oct Mixed A Abbeygate @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 25-Oct Ladies Corinthians @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 25-Oct Mens A Abbeygate @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 01-Nov PLAYFORD Stowmarket @ Suffolk One 19:00
Wed 01-Nov Mixed B Abbeygate @ King Edward School 19:00 2p div 2
Thu 02-Nov Mens C Leiston @ Leiston Leisure Centre 20:00 2p div 5

Mon 06-Nov Mixed A Belstead & Bergholt @ Goals 20:00 2p div 1
Wed 08-Nov Mens C Woodbridge @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 5
Wed 08-Nov Mixed B Leiston @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 2
Thu 09-Nov Mens B Woodbridge @ Kesgrave High School 19:30 3p div 3
Thu 09-Nov Mixed A Corinthians @ Ipswich School 19:30 3p div 1

Mon 13-Nov Mixed B Belstead & Bergholt @ Goals 20:00 2p div 2
Wed 15-Nov Mens B Corinthians @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 3
Wed 15-Nov Mixed A Rushmere @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 22-Nov Mixed A Stowmarket @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 22-Nov Mixed B Corinthians @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 2
Tue 28-Nov Mixed B Corinthians @ Ipswich School 20:30 3p div 2

Wed 29-Nov Mens B BSP Drakes @ Ipswich School 20:00 3p div 3
Thu 30-Nov Ladies Corinthians @ Ipswich School 19:30 3p div 1

Fri 01-Dec Mens A DVE @ Debenham LC 20:15 2p div 1
Tue 05-Dec Mens A Thorpeness @ Wickham Mkt Primary 19:00 1p div 1

Wed 06-Dec Ladies Rushmere @ Ipswich Sch SC Rushmere 20:00 3p div 1
Wed 06-Dec Mens B Rushmere @ Ipswich Sch SC Rushmere 20:00 3p div 3
Mon 11-Dec Ladies Belstead & Bergholt @ Goals 20:00 2p div 1
Mon 11-Dec Mens A Belstead & Bergholt @ Goals 20:00 2p div 1
Wed 13-Dec Mens C BSP Drakes @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 5
Wed 13-Dec Mixed B Rushmere @ Ipswich Sch SC Rushmere 20:00 3p div 2
Wed 20-Dec Ladies Abbeygate @ King Edward School 19:00 3p div 1
Wed 20-Dec Mens B Abbeygate @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 3
Wed 20-Dec Mens C Stradbroke @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 5



06/10/2023 YM Exiles fixtures 23-24

2024
day Start Date Team Opposition venue time Pairs Div

Wed 03-Jan Ladies Rushmere @ Ipswich Sch SC Rushmere 20:00 3p div 1
Wed 03-Jan Mens A Rushmere @ Ipswich Sch SC Rushmere 20:00 3p div 1
Wed 03-Jan Mens B BSP Drakes @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 3
Thu 04-Jan Mixed B Leiston @ Leiston LC 20:00 2p div 2

Mon 08-Jan Mixed A Felixstowe @ Brackenbury SC 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 10-Jan Mens C Leiston @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 5
Wed 10-Jan Mixed B Rushmere @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 2
Wed 15-Jan Mens B Abbeygate @ King Edward School 19:00 3p div 3
Wed 17-Jan Mens C Skillcentre @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 5
Wed 17-Jan Mixed A Rushmere @ Ipswich Sch SC Rushmere 20:00 3p div 1
Wed 24-Jan Mens A Abbeygate @ King Edward School 19:00 2p div 1
Thu 25-Jan Mens C Woodbridge @ Kesgrave High School 19:30 2p div 5

Wed 31-Jan Ladies Stowmarket @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 31-Jan Mens A Stowmarket @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1

Fri 02-Feb Mixed B Thorpeness @ Wickham Mkt Primary 19:00 1p div 2
Tue 06-Feb Mens B Corinthians @ Ipswich School 20:30 2p div 3

Wed 07-Feb Mixed A Abbeygate @ King Edward School 19:00 3p div 1
Wed 07-Feb Mixed B Belstead & Bergholt @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 2
Mon now 12.2.24 Ladies Stowmarket @ Mid Suffolk LC 20:00 2p div 1
Thu 13-Feb Mens C Stradbroke @ Hartismere Sch SC 20:00 2p div 5

Wed 14-Feb Ladies Rushmere @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 14-Feb Mens B Rushmere @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 3
Mon 19-Feb Mixed A Stowmarket @ Mid Suffolk LC 20:00 2p div 1
Wed 21-Feb Ladies Abbeygate @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 21-Feb Mens C Felixstowe @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 5
Mon 26-Feb Mens B Ipswich Tigers @ Inspire Suffolk 20:00 2p div 3
Wed 28-Feb Mens A DVE @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 06-Mar Mens B Woodbridge @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 3
Wed 06-Mar Mixed A Belstead & Bergholt @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 13-Mar Mens C BSP Drakes @ Ipswich School 20:00 3p div 5
Wed 13-Mar Mixed A Corinthians @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 13-Mar Mixed B Abbeygate @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 2
Wed now 20.3.24 Ladies Rushmere @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 20-Mar Mens A Thorpeness @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 27-Mar Ladies Belstead & Bergholt @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1
Wed 27-Mar Mens A Belstead & Bergholt @ Suffolk One 19:00 2p div 1


